RANK

RAN BB SURNAME NAME LasTcP DISTANCE SO NET - GENDE COUNT ¢, g AGE GENDER/A RANIIGEN RANKICLU
1 961  AEAHS XAPAAAMIOS Finish 9000 0:47:44  0:47:44 M GRE $E§,%EAZ OPAKHZ (MATTINAZ __39 1 1 1
TPEXANTHPIA Running
2 987  MAYPOMOYAOS ANAPEAS Finish 9000 0:54:01  0:54:01 M GRE Team/Orestiada Running 40-49 1 2 1
Team/JT

3 1004 OEOAQPOY AFTEAOS Finish 9000 05410 05409 M GRE <=39 2 3 1
4 1027  KAPATIANNIAHE IQANNHS Finish 9000 0:54:44 0:54:44 M GRE 40-49 2 4 2
5 950  TIAAAMATZH EYAITEAIA Finish 9000 110:02  1:10:02 F GRE APOMEAS ©PAKHS <=39 1 1 1
6 1006 AMAZIAHT NANTEAHS Finish 9000 11031 1:1023 M GRE <=39 3 5 3
7 947  TEPOY ENENH Finish 9000 110:42  1:10:42 F GRE  Aukol KexayioyAou <=39 2 2 1
8 2087  MMOMMOAAS KQN/NOS Finish 9000 111:00 1:10:53 M GRE 40-49 3 6 4
9 1040  MMAKATINAKH KQNZTANTINA Finish 9000 111:28  1:11:28 F GRE 50-59 1 3 5
10 1020 OEOAQPOY KQN/NOS Finish 9000 11320 11319 M GRE <=39 4 7 6
11 1012 MMOY®IAHE XPHETOZ Finish 9000 11320 11319 M GRE <=39 5 8 7
12 977  KAPAZANHE XPYZO3TOMOS Finish 9000 11344 11338 M GRE XQPIz 40-49 4 9 1
13 999  MMOZATZIAHS rQPros Finish 9000 11427 11425 M GRE APOMEAS OPAKHS >=60 1 10 2
14 1008  MAPAAAOS IQAKEIM Finish 9000 11451 11450 M GRE APOMEAS OPAKHS 50-59 1 11 1
15 974  TFEPOYAITHE NIKOZ Finish 9000 11529 1:1528 M GRE <=39 6 12 1
16 1022  TAPSOYAH EPASMIA Finish 9000 11542  1:15:38 F GRE Epoopia 40-49 1 4 1
17 958  TKOYAIAMTZHE MANAFIQTHE Finish 9000 11556 11553 M GRE TPEXANTHPI 50-59 2 13 1
18 980  KESKESIAAHE NANTEAHS Finish 9000 116:08 1:16:00 M GRE  Greco Team <=39 7 14 1
19 2086 MAPKIAOY QTEINH Finish 9000 116:47 11645  F GRE 40-49 2 5 8
20 919  PAPADIMITRIOU GIANNIS Finish 9000 11831 11823 M GRE  Olympiakos <=39 8 15 1
21 931  AABANOS STAYPOS Finish 9000 11853 11844 M GRE  Avantas Climbing <=39 9 16 1
22 917 MITRAKAS ACHILLEAS Finish 9000 119:01 11853 M GRE  Doublehelix <=39 10 17 1
23 2088 TEMIPTEIAHS SABBAZ Finish 9000 119:14 11911 M GRE <=39 11 18 9
24 2082 TSONAKHE NANATIQTHE Finish 9000 119:48 1:19:46 M GRE <=39 12 19 2
25 949  TEQPIANAS NANAFIQTHE Finish 9000 119:49  1:19:41 M GRE 40-49 5 20 10
26 932  TEAMANHE XPHETOZ Finish 9000 11958 1:19:57 M GRE <=39 13 21 11
27 959  TAANIAT MIXAAHE Finish 9000 1:20:37 12037 M GRE  Lykoi 40-49 6 22 1
28 995  MMATKATZOYNHS EMMANOYHA Finish 9000 1:20:41  1:20:41 M GRE Interval team <=39 14 23 1
29 994  MONTIKHS FIANNHE Finish 9000 1:21:39  1:21:31 M GRE nul <=39 15 24 1
30 936  ANOOMOYAOS NETPOS Finish 9000 1:21:39  1:21:31 M GRE APOMEIZ MAPKOY ETNATIA  50-59 3 25 1
31 1030 TKATZIOT AMOZTONOS Finish 9000 12238 12238 M GRE 50-59 4 26 12
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BiB

1025
975
963
984
920
912
1001
1033
923
1010
1023
955
1039

1031

935
978
1028
904
993
941
954
2085
968
2089
916
926
1007
952
1026
991
1034
1038
901

SURNAME

TXANOIAOY
KAMMAKAKHZ
NATZIATZHZ
ANAINQZTOY
PAPADIMITRIOU
KAZAKIS
OYZOYN
XAZAN
XATZHMEMOY
NAPTAAHZ
TEPZOYAHZ
IKIZEAIAOY
OYANAPIAHZ

OOTIAAHZ

NMOAOYAHZ
KAZIMATHZ
TZIABAAPIAHZ
MAKPA
MOYAOYAHZ
DEANNAL

DAXHT XEPH®
MMOYTZIABAPAZ
OEMEAHX
MAYPOINOYAOZ
MAVROPOULOS
VALLIANOS
NANAXPHZTOY
FNOBANAKOIAQOY
TXATZANIAOY
MIXAHAIAHZ
XATZHFEQPT'IOY
TZOYKANA
ACHMET

NAME

NAYAOZ
rNaProz
MANAMQTHX
AITEAIKH
THEODOROS
THODORIS
DATHX
MOYZTADA
KQN/NOZ
IQANNHX
KQNZTANTINOZ
BEPA
XPHZTOZ

ZIAEPHZ

EYAITEAOZ
MANAMQTHX
raProz
ANAZTAZIA
AHMHTPHZ
AGANAZIOZ
XOYZEIN
AMNOZTONOZ
EYPINIAHZ
AGANAZIOX
NIKOS
CHRISTOS
AITEAOZ
ANE=ANAPOX
ZODIA
METPOX
KQZTAZ
APIZTEA
KORAI

LAST CP DISTANCE
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9000
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9000

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

GUN
TIME

1:22:53
1:23:18
1:23:18
1:23:38
1:23:42
1:23:51
1:24:04
1:24:29
1:24:41
1:24:42
1:25:11
1:25:25
1:25:35

1:25:36

1:26:23
1:26:37
1:26:37
1:26:41
1:26:51
1:27:58
1:28:24
1:29:00
1:29:59
1:30:25
1:30:25
1:31:49
1:31:49
1:32:07
1:33:29
1:33:57
1:34:30
1:34:46
1:35:40

NET
TIME
1:22:48
1:23:17
1:23:17
1:23:33
1:23:35
1:23:50
1:24:04
1:24:25
1:24:41
1:24:42
1:25:11
1:25:14
1:25:32

1:25:34

1:26:16
1:26:35
1:26:35
1:26:36
1:26:47
1:27:58
1:28:19
1:28:47
1:29:55
1:30:18
1:30:17
1:31:42
1:31:44
1:31:59
1:33:20
1:33:56
1:34:25
1:34:43
1:35:34
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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TSAL TEAM

A.Z AIATINAZH OPEZTIAAAZ

RODOPI RUNNERS
Agv £xw
Apopéag Opakng

ANE=APTHTOZ
Apyoi gaAiykapol

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN
OPEXTIAAAZ

RODOPI RUNNERS
Rodopi Runners

AYKOI KexayidyAou

FEITONOIMOYAA

dromeas thrakis

Apoypeig MNdapkou Eyvariag
Aev £xw opdda

Apopéag Opdkng
[eiTovotroUAI

Corner wearhouse

AGE GENDER/A

40-49
<=39
40-49
<=39
40-49
50-59
<=39
<=39
>=60
40-49
<=39
<=39
50-59

50-59

>=60
40-49
40-49
<=39
50-59
<=39
<=39
40-49
40-49
<=39
50-59
40-49
40-49
<=39
<=39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49

RANK
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7
16
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3
9
5
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RANK/GEN RANK/CLU

DER

27
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6
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7
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BiB

1035
942
964
985
2020
1013
992
988
1009

934

956

943
938
966
2090
907
906
928
951
960
973
1017
979
1037

SURNAME

XIQTHZ
BAMANOY
AHMHTPIOY
NATAZ
BPAXIOAOTAQY
MNETPIAQY
TEMEAHZ
META=AZ
NAPIZZH

*MYPHZ

KYPTAQY

FNAAAMIAOY
AMAZIAHZ
E=AKOYZTOZ
MOYAIOX
EMMANOUILIDIS
DANDANIDOU
AITEAIAQCY
MOYPATIAQY
AANATZH
KAANO'YAHZ
2AMKIPIAHZ
KATZAPOZ
YYANNAZ

NAME

AHMHTPHXZ
EAZA
FEQPTIA
MANATMQTHZ
AHMHTPHX
AIANEKTH
XPHZTOZ
HATAZ
KAAAIOMNH

ZAKHZ

PENA

ZAZA
KQZTAZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
OEOAQPOX
PASCHALIS
STEFANIA
ANNA
MEAINA
ZO001A
NONYMEPOZX
MAPIOX
AHMHTPIOZ
MANNHXZ

LAST CP DISTANCE

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Start

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

9000

9000

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
0

0

GUN

TIME

1:36:04
1:38:27
1:39:37
1:41:54
1:41:54
1:41:56
1:42:00
1:42:27
1:43:28

1:43:41

1:46:42

1:46:42
1:51:28
1:51:34
1:51:58
1:51:58
1:51:58
1:52:18
1:563:46
1:53:56
1:53:56
2:15:14
0:00:00
0:00:05

NET
TIME
1:35:58
1:38:22
1:39:32
1:41:49
1:41:49
1:41:55
1:42:00
1:42:27
1:43:19

1:43:31

1:46:40

1:46:40
1:51:20
1:51:32
1:51:58
1:51:58
1:51:58
1:52:08
1:53:41
1:53:45
1:53:45
2:15:12
0:00:00
0:00:00
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GRE
GRE
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GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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[eiITovotroUAIa
EAAOK

Thassos runners
AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY
DROMEAS

Rodopi Runners
Apopéag Opakng
ATOMIKA

MEZOMNOPOI N.ZOYAIOY
ZEPPQON

RODOPIRUNNERS -
DRASIBIKES.GR

APOMEAX OPAKHZ
Agv gipal og opada
APOMEAZ OPAKHX

Paschalis
Stefania

Rodopi Runners
Sofia

Mapiog Zaykipidng
AXD Bike team
FEITONOIIOYAA

AGE GENDER/A

<=39
40-49
<=39
<=39
40-49
50-59
>=60
40-49
40-49

40-49

40-49

>=60
<=39
<=39
50-59
<=39
40-49
40-49
50-59
<=39
40-49
<=39
40-49
50-59
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7
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3
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4
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5

1
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6

21
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12
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